
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Three-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 04474



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

Kits

10 R76-0800
100-6131,
76-0800,
94-8178

Seal Kit - Hyd Wheel Motor 1 58.25

Hydraulics

30 R119-3557 119-3557 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1 163.70

31 R119-3558 119-3558 Hydraulic Hose Assy 1 168.90

Motors

50 R112-0226 112-0226 Hydraulic Motor 1 1744.70

Other Parts Available

100 R104-2075 104-2075 3 Wheel Drive Hub 1 600.75

101 R92-9167 92-9167 Clutch - Roller 4 45.25

102 R75-9440 217-95,
75-9440 Hub - Rear Wheel - Incl Wheel Studs 4 49.85

Detail Description: Hub includes 4ea R10-6830 Wheel Studs:

102 R10-6830S 10-6830 Stud - Drive - Hub 4 1.25

102 R10-6830 10-6830 Stud - 1/2-20 x 1 3/4 4 8.95

103 R92-9165 92-9165 Seal 2 12.90

104 R237-80 237-80,
327-80 O-Ring 1 1.95

105 R340-7 340-7 Adapter 2 10.15

106 R237-65 237-65,
237.65 O-Ring 1 0.68

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Three-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 04474



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

107 R150848

100-4928,
106-7848,
110-0413,
110-9720,
95-8910

Belt-Seat 1 204.35

108 R323-32 323-32,
60-9880 Bolt - 3/8-16 x 2 Hx HD GR8 3 6.45

109 R85-8950 85-8950 Flange - Ball Bearing 1 6.50

110 R251-352 251-352 Bearing 1 23.80

111 R85-8940 85-8940 Flange - w/Zerk 1 5.45

112 R3255-7 3255-7,
76-5310 Washer - Lock 1/4 Ext Star Z 1 0.12

113 R302-40 302-13,
302-40 Fitting - Grease 1 0.90

114 R3234-22 3234-22 Bolt - 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 Hx HD Fl 8 17.55

115 R3253-6

01-166-0710,
23-12-GD,
3253-6,
59-7590

Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc 2 0.30

116 R3212-4
3212-3,
3212-4,
3212-5

Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-20 x 1 GR5 2 2.45

117 R3274-93 3274-74,
3274-93 Bolt - Soc HD Cap 2 6.60

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Three-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 04474



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

118 R302-5

21-6010,
302-11,
302-37,
302-47,
302-5,
302-57,
302-58,
302-6,
31-0300,
32-9660,
60-0800,
62-3880,
92-4181

Fitting - Grease 1 0.30

118 R700414

302-11,
302-19,
302-4,
32-8170

Zerk - Grease 1/4-28 45 Deg 1 0.84

119 R340-103 340-103,
340-137 Hydraulic Fitting - 45 Deg 1 19.10

120 R237-22
107-8844,
237-22,
237-78

O-Ring 1 0.65

121 R237-21 237-21,
327-21 O-Ring 1 0.49

122 R32144-14
32104-32,
32104-49,
32144-14

Bolt - Hex Washer 5/16-18 x 5/8 2 2.60

123 R340-74 340-74 Locknut - Bulkhead 2 5.35

124 R69-9010 69-9010,
9-9010 Washer 4 2.40

125 R240-3 240-3 Grommet- Rubber 2 10.10

126 R69-9000 125-1984,
69-9000 Spacer 2 9.40

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Three-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 04474



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Price
Each

Order
Quantity

127 RF5003

32127-29,
32131-5,
32132-5,
3296-23

Locknut - ESNA 1/2-13 2 0.82

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3150-Q
Parts
Traction Unit
Three-Wheel Drive Kit - Model 04474


